
Afternoon Service 

Wednesday 29th January – Chinese Buffet £7.50

Thursday 30th January – Coulson’s Café

Wednesday 12th February – Bistro Lunch Menu

Thursday 13th February – Coulson’s Café

Wednesday 26th February – Bistro Lunch Menu

Thursday 27th February – Coulson’s Café

Wednesday 4th March – Pizza Pasta Lunch £7.50

Thursday 5th March – Coulson’s Cafe

Wednesday 11th March – Bistro Lunch Menu 

Thursday 12th March – Coulson’s Cafe

Wednesday 18th March – St Patrick’s Day 3 Course Lunch  
2 Course £8.75 • 3 Course £12.75

Thursday 19th March – Coulson’s Café

Wednesday 25th March – Bistro Lunch Menu

Thursday 26th March– Coulson’s Cafe

Wednesday 1st April – Easter Buffet Lunch

Thursday 2nd April – Easter Afternoon Tea £7.50

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let  
a member of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

For further details or booking enquiries  
call 01524 521224 or 01524 521450  
or email coulsons@lmc.ac.uk 
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